
SHUTTLE SERVICE

Resort and
Tropicana Las Vegas

12300 LAS VEGAS BLVD SOUTH • HENDERSON, NEVADA 89044

P 702•797•1000 |   www.theMresort.com

M RESORT TO AIRPORT

 6:00am
 7:00am
 8:00am
 9:00am
 11:00am
 1:00pm
 3:00pm
 4:00pm
 5:00pm
 7:00pm
 9:00pm

AIRPORT SHUTTLE 7 DAYS A WEEK
M RESORT AIRPORT SHUTTLE

LOCATED AT TERMINAL 1 - ZERO LEVEL BETWEEN STALLS 17 AND 21

AIRPORT TO M RESORT

 6:30am
 7:30am
 8:30am
 9:30am
 11:30am
 1:30pm
 3:30pm
 4:30pm
 5:30pm
 7:30pm
 9:30pm

M Resort shuttles are reserved for the use of hotel guests and seat 14 passengers. Space is limited and 
based on availability. The hotel is not responsible for guests missing the shuttle or for circumstances wherein 
the shuttle is at maximum capacity and can hold no more passengers. In the case of mechanical failure, 
the scheduled route may change without notice.

For taxi requests contact the Bell Desk at 702-797-1115. The Bell Desk will make every effort to 
accommodate taxi requests; however taxi’s will not take reservations and cannot be guaranteed. For 
Limousine and Sedan requests please contact the concierge at 702-797-1215 9am-5pm 7 days a week. 

STRIP/TROPICANA SHUTTLE 7 DAYS A WEEK
M RESORT TO TROPICANA SHUTTLE
LOCATED AT TROPICANA NORTH ENTRANCE

M RESORT TO STRIP/TROPICANA

 12:00pm
 2:00pm
 6:00pm
 10:00pm
 11:00pm

STRIP/TROPICANA TO M RESORT

 12:30pm
 2:30pm
 6:30pm
 10:30pm
 11:30pm




